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PART NO. 

AIOO 
SAil 
Al2l 
All9 
SA27 
A103 
SA20 
A513 
A512 
A214 
SA20 
Al02 
SA20 
A21 
SA34 
SA27 
AlOlR 
SA21 
A400 
SAG-1 
SAI4 
A7ll 
A413 
A4l4 
A405R 
SA33 
A404 
A412 
A407R 
SA32. 
DS 
A501 
A504 
A502 
SA26 
A500 
A508 
A505 
SAIO 
A5ll 
A507 
ASIO 
A208 
SA13 
All6 
AliSR 
AIH 
All3 
Al09R 

A607R 
A608R 
A603 
SA03 
A605 
SA02 
SA09 
A602 
A600 
A601 
A3l0 
SA24 
SA23 
A308 
A309 
A307 
SA26 
A304 
SA25 
A303R 
A306 
A301R 
SA29 
SA19 
A300 
A200 
SA30 
SAH 
A208 
A205 
A206 
A209 
A203 
SA22 
SA13 
A714 
NOOl 
A700 
A704 
A707 
A708 
A702 
SA08 
A703 
SA07 
A709R 
SA IS 
A712 
SAl2 

A lOS 
SA09 
A909 
A904 
A802 
SA27 
A807 
A806 
A814 
A800 
SA18 
A808 
A809 
SAil 
A913-2 
SAil 
A804 
A805 
J\815 
SAI7 
A90l 
SA21 
A902 
SA29 
A90D 
SA16 
A9l5R 
A917R 

DESCRIPTION 

Housing, Complete with Bushings 
Screw, for all Bushings 
Oikr 
Cover, Top 
Screw. Attaching, for All9 
Cover, Side Nameplate Screw, 
Attaching, for A l03 
Lock Ring 
Bearing, Cone 
Stud, Feed Dog Carrif'r Sllde 
Screw, Attaching, for A2l4 
Cover, Looper 
Screw, Attaching, for Al02 
Throat Plate 
Screw, Attaching for Guide Plate 
Screw, Attaching for A2IO 
Guard, Needle Bar 
Snew, Attaching, for AlOIR 
Presser Foot, Complete 
Screw, set, for A400 
Bolt. Hinging, for A400 
Nut. for SAl4 
Bushing, Presser Bar, Lower 
Spring. Presser Bar 
Clamp, Presser Bar 
Screw, Clamping, for A405R 
Presser Bar 
Bushing, Presser Bar, Upper 
Lifter Guide 
Snew, Attaching, for A407P 
Needle 
Locknut, Needle 
Bushing, Needle Bar, Lower 
Clamp. Needle Bar Complete 
Screw, Clamping. for A502 
Needle Bar 
Bushing, Needle Bar, Upper 
Lever, Needle Bar 
Screw, for A50S 
Stud, Needle Bar Lever 
Stud Connecting Rod End 
Spring 
Washer, for SA13 
Screw for A607R 
Nut. Tension 
Spring, Tension 
Disc Tension 
Stud, Tension 
Thread Guide 

Bearing. Rod End 
Lockw .r, for D607 
Collaf. Retaining for .r-\600 
Screw Clamping. for A603 
Connecting Rod and F.ccemric. Complete 
Screw, Cone Poim, for A605 
Screw, Set for A605 
Bushing. Main Shaft. Front 
Main Shaft 
Bushing, Main Shah, Rear 
Cam. Looper, Complete 
Screw, Cone Point, for A310 
Screw, Set. for ASlO 
Stud, Cam Follower 
Locknut, for D308 
Arm, Cam Follower 
Screw, for A307 
Collar, Looper Shaft 
Screw, Clamping, for A304 
Shaft, Looper 
Bushing, for A303R 
Holder, Looper 
Screw, Looper Set 
Snew, Clamping, for A301R 
Loopec 
Feed Dog Carrier Block and Slide 
Screw, Feed Bog Adjusting 
Screw, for A205 
Washer, for SAl3 
Slide Block, Adjusting 
Stud, Slide, Block Adjusting Support 
Locknut, for A206 
Feed Dog 
S-crew, Attaching for A203 
Snew, knife Bra\ket 
Lm·kwasher, for SAI3 
Locknut 
Bracket, Knife 
Spring, Knife Tension 
Shaft 
Bushing, for A707 
Knife, Mm~ng 
Screw, Attaching, for A702 
Knife, Stationary 
Screw, Attaching, for A703 
Roller 

'Bolt, for A709 
Extension, Knife Bracket Support 
Screw, Attaching, for A712 

Guard, Belt 
Screw, Attaching. for 105 
Belt 
Pulley, Machine 
Cover, Switch 
Snew, Attaching, for A802 
Insulation 
Switch 
Screw, Switch Terminal 
Handle, Complete, with Cover 
Screw, Attaching. for A800 
Cord Set 
Clamp, for A808 
Screw, Attaching, for A809 
BX Moter Lead 
Screw, Attaching for A9l3-2 
Bolt. Thread Clampling 
Nut 
1 'hread Stand 
Screw, Attaching. for A8l5 
Motor Set 
Screw, for A90l 
Pulley. Motor 
Screw, for A902 
Motor 
Screw, for motor 
Brush 
Screw. Brush-Holder Cap 

QUANTITY 
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